Check Valves, Filters and Relief Valves
Catalog 4135-CV December 2010
22 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
Jacksonville, AL USA
Catalog 4135-CVF Series Inline Filters
F INLET

F16L
*If the inlet and outlet ports are the same, eliminate the outlet port designator.
How to Order
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) are for reference only, subject to change.
The correct part number is easily derived from the following example and ordering chart. The six product
characteristics required are coded as shown in the chart.
Example 1 below describes an F Series Inline Filter with 1/4" male NPT inlet and outlet ports, a 5 micron element,
Nitrile seal and brass body construction.
Example 2 below describes an F Series Inline Filter with a 1" male NPT inlet port and a 1" A-LOK® outlet port, a
10 micron element, neoprene seal and stainless steel body construction.
 Example 1: 4M-F4L-5-BN-B (shown in the part number blocks below)
 Example 2: 16M16A-F16L-10-NE-SS
Micron
Rating
5
Body
Size
F4L
Outlet
Port*
Inlet
Port*
4M
Seal
Material
BN B
Body
Material
––– –
28 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
Jacksonville, AL USA
Catalog 4135-CVF Series Inline Filters
F
Filter Kits Contain: Molded Seal, Filter Element,
Guide Ring, Spring and Maintenance Instructions
Caution: When interchanging sintered metal elements with wire cloth filter elements, the flow direction is
reversed.
Kit Information
To order repair kits for the F Series Inline Filters simply
fill in the designators from the chart below.
Size
Micron
Rating Seat Material
F2
F4
F6
F8
F12
F16
1 micron
5 micron
10 micron
50 micron
100 micron
250 micron
450 micron
V Fluorocarbon Rubber
BN Nitrile Rubber
EPR Ethylene Propylene
Rubber
NE Neoprene Rubber
T PTFE
KZ Highly Fluorinated
Fluorocarbon
Examples: KIT-F8-10-V, KIT-F16-100-BN